
From: Parks, Beth S
To: Columbia Radio Grouprandychase@columbiaradiogroup.com

ESPN Columbiaprogramming@espncolumbia.com
ETV Radio gasque@scetv.org
Inner City Broadcastingdstewart@innercitysc.com 
WFMVmwashington@wfmv.com
WMHKWMHK@WMHK.com
WOICprogramming@woic.com
WTCBwtcb@b106fm.com 
WUSCwuscsm@gwm.sc.edu
WVOCnews@wvoc.com
WXRYannouncement@wxryfm.com 
aearhardt@hotmail.comaearhardt@hotmail.com 
agardner@wbt.comagardner@wbt.com 
ageier@ap.orgageier@ap.org
Aiken Standardeditorial@aikenstandard.com 
altnews@sccoast.netaltnews@sccoast.net
Andy ColeAcole@florencenews.com
Andy Thomasandy@theandythomasshow.com
Andy Thomas Show Newsnews@theandythomasshow.com 
astrong@rga.orgastrong@rga.org 
asummerlin@uniondailytimes.comasummerlin@uniondailytimes.com 
austin@wgac.comaustin@wgac.com 
bahrendt@wistv.combahrendt@wistv.com 
bbarrett@bju.edubbarrett@bju.edu 
bcollins@indexjournal.combcollins@indexjournal.com 
bharrison2002@sc.rr.combharrison2002@sc.rr.com 
bhicks@postandcourier.combhicks@postandcourier.com 
bjenkins@rga.orgbjenkins@rga.org 
bkrantz@wbt.combkrantz@wbt.com 
bob.dalton@shj.combob.dalton@shj.com 
bpadgett@greenvillenews.combpadgett@greenvillenews.com
Brad Willis WYFFbwillis@hearst.com
Brandy Bell WLTXbrandybell@wltx.com 
brutzmanab@andersonsc.combrutzmanab@andersonsc.com 
bsimmonds@indexjournal.combsimmonds@indexjournal.com 
bsmith@ap.orgbsmith@ap.org 
bwarthen@thestate.combwarthen@thestate.com 
bwhite@wbt.combwhite@wbt.com 
bwilliams@postandcourier.combwilliams@postandcourier.com
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camden@ci-camden.comcamden@ci-camden.com 
carl.beck@shj.comcarl.beck@shj.com 
cbrinson@thestate.comcbrinson@thestate.com 
chaschron@aol.comchaschron@aol.com 
chipc@theitem.comchipc@theitem.com 
chronicle@teleplex.netchronicle@teleplex.net 
cmn@lowcountrynow.comcmn@lowcountrynow.com 
cmorgan@wjcl.comcmorgan@wjcl.com 
cmurray@thesunnews.comcmurray@thesunnews.com 
Common Voiceeditor@commonvoice.com 
cpassante@islandpacket.comcpassante@islandpacket.com 
cscoppe@thestate.comcscoppe@thestate.com 
csmith@wpde.comcsmith@wpde.com 
cwarner@uniondailytimes.comcwarner@uniondailytimes.com 
dbell@greenvillenews.comdbell@greenvillenews.com 
dclements@thesunnews.comdclements@thesunnews.com 
deloriskeith@aol.comdeloriskeith@aol.com 
dfowler@wagifm.comdfowler@wagifm.com 
dhart@wspa.comdhart@wspa.com 
dhuger@wistv.comdhuger@wistv.com 
dick.mangrum@wgog.comdick.mangrum@wgog.com 
dillonews@yahoo.comdillonews@yahoo.com 
dmcintyre@wjbf.comdmcintyre@wjbf.com 
dmercer@wistv.comdmercer@wistv.com 
domara@thestate.comdomara@thestate.com 
dpratt@wcsc.comdpratt@wcsc.com 
dquick@crbj.comdquick@crbj.com 
dshankland@charlestonmag.comdshankland@charlestonmag.com 
dsmith7716@aol.comdsmith7716@aol.com 
dstanton@wistv.comdstanton@wistv.com 
Dwight Danaddana@florencenews.com 
dwren@thesunnews.comdwren@thesunnews.com 
eburch@greercitizen.comeburch@greercitizen.com 
editor@ctdispatch.comeditor@ctdispatch.com 
editor@islandpapers.comeditor@islandpapers.com 
eschultz@islandpacket.comeschultz@islandpacket.com 
ewalters@wbtw.comewalters@wbtw.com 
fgent@wbtv.comfgent@wbtv.com
Florence Morning News - Harry Loganhlogan@florencenews.com 
fosterfl@scripps.comfosterfl@scripps.com 
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fowler@scetv.orgfowler@scetv.org 
fwooten@postandcourier.comfwooten@postandcourier.com 
gcgazette@charleston.netgcgazette@charleston.net  
ge@wfxb.comge@wfxb.com 
georgetowntimesnews@sc.rr.comgeorgetowntimesnews@sc.rr.com 
gfowler@thesunnews.comgfowler@thesunnews.com 
gjackson@thestate.comgjackson@thestate.com 
glo953@aol.comglo953@aol.com 
gnsmith@thestate.comgnsmith@thestate.com 
gregalan@clearchannel.comgregalan@clearchannel.com 
Hartsville Messengerthemessenger@hartsvillemessenger.com 
heichel@charlotteobserver.comheichel@charlotteobserver.com 
henrybannercorp@charter.nethenrybannercorp@charter.net 
Herald Onlineadys@heraldonline.com 
hmtn@aol.comhmtn@aol.com 
horry80@aol.comhorry80@aol.com 
hvogell@charlotteobserver.comhvogell@charlotteobserver.com 
investigativereporter1@yahoo.cominvestigativereporter1@yahoo.com 
jarwood@charlotteobserver.comjarwood@charlotteobserver.com 
jatkinson@wbtv.comjatkinson@wbtv.com 
jbrunelli@scetv.orgjbrunelli@scetv.org 
jcato@beaufortgazette.comjcato@beaufortgazette.com 
jdurkin@wbtv.comjdurkin@wbtv.com
Jeff Romigjeff.romig@shj.com 
Jerry Belljerrybell@aol.com 
jgatson@wistv.comjgatson@wistv.com 
jhalenar@ap.orgjhalenar@ap.org 
jhamm46@bellsouth.netjhamm46@bellsouth.net 
Jim Davenportjdavenport@ap.org
Jim Whitakerjim.whitaker@augustachronicle.com 
jkohut@nationaljournal.comjkohut@nationaljournal.com 
jloy@fox21.comjloy@fox21.com 
jmccoy@thesunnews.comjmccoy@thesunnews.com 
Joel Sawyerjoel.sawyer@shj.com
Josh Gelinasjosh.gelinas@augustachronicle.com 
journalscene@charleston.netjournalscene@charleston.net  
JR Gonzales - The Statejgonzales@thestate.com 
jrush@wnok.comjrush@wnok.com 
jstensland@thestate.comjstensland@thestate.com 
jstroud@thestate.comjstroud@thestate.com
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Judy Heroldjudy.herold@citcomm.com 
Julie Woodcockjulie.woodcock@shj.com 
jzacher@greenvillenews.comjzacher@greenvillenews.com 
kdeal@hearst.comkdeal@hearst.com
Ken Elmorekelmore@wspa.com 
kev@wvoc.comkev@wvoc.com 
kgormley@wistv.comkgormley@wistv.com 
kjackson@scnewsnet.comkjackson@scnewsnet.com 
kjohnson@crbj.comkjohnson@crbj.com 
klonie@gaffneyledger.comklonie@gaffneyledger.com
Kristin Robertskristin.roberts@reuters.com
Laurie Ottlaurie.ott@wrdw.com 
lchapman@greenvillenews.comlchapman@greenvillenews.com
Lee Bandylbandy@thestate.com 
letters@islandpacket.comletters@islandpacket.com 
lexchron@aol.comlexchron@aol.com 
lfranklin@backroads.netlfranklin@backroads.net  
lhendren@timesanddemocrat.comlhendren@timesanddemocrat.com 
Post and Courierabruce@postandcourier.com
Tara Jenningstara@gaffneyledger.com
The Item - Ken Bellkbell@theitem.com
The Stateasheinin@thestate.com
Charlotte Observerlocalnews@charlotteobserver.com 
Justin McGuire (Herald)jmcguire@heraldonline.com 
llamb@thestate.comllamb@thestate.com 
lmarkoe@krwashington.comlmarkoe@krwashington.com 
loretta@wfxb.comloretta@wfxb.com
Lou Parrislou.parris@shj.com 
madams@wbt.commadams@wbt.com
Madeleine Thomasmadeleine.thomas@citcomm.com 
maestraweb@hotmail.commaestraweb@hotmail.com
Manning Times - Cathy Gilbertcathygilbert@clarendontoday.com 
Mark Cowanmark.cowan@wrdw.com
Mark Gabriel - WTMA Radio Charlestonmark.gabriel@citcomm.com 
Mary ODonnell WWDMmodonnell@innercitysc.com
Matthew Nordinmnordin@wspa.com 
mbaker@hearst.commbaker@hearst.com 
mbherald@aol.commbherald@aol.com 
mccmess@wctel.netmccmess@wctel.net 
mchamberlin@ap.orgmchamberlin@ap.org 
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mcoffey@hearst.commcoffey@hearst.com 
mcraft@thesunnews.commcraft@thesunnews.com 
Mike Griffin - WWDMmgriffin@innercitysc.com 
Mike Smithmike.smith@shj.com 
mlett@thestate.commlett@thestate.com 
mmaddy@newberry.edummaddy@newberry.edu 
mmead@clemson.edummead@clemson.edu 
mmonk@charlestonmag.commmonk@charlestonmag.com 
mpetchenik@wagt.commpetchenik@wagt.com 
mrigby@wcsc.commrigby@wcsc.com 
mrnewsthefirst@yahoo.commrnewsthefirst@yahoo.com 
mwukela@newsandpress.commwukela@newsandpress.com 
Inner City Broadcastingpressreleases@innercitysc.com 
Neil Hopwoodnhopwood@newsandpress.com 
news@free-times.comnews@free-times.com 
news@nbc6.comnews@nbc6.com 
news@tiger.clemson.edunews@tiger.clemson.edu 
news19@wltx.gannett.comnews19@wltx.gannett.com 
nfrobertson@hearst.comnfrobertson@hearst.com 
nikki@skirtmag.comnikki@skirtmag.com 
Nina Brooknbrook@thestate.com
Noah Hagland - Post and Couriernhaglund@postandcourier.com 
nsalvucci@wciv.comnsalvucci@wciv.com 
opinions@thesunnews.comopinions@thesunnews.com 
palongi@greenvillenews.compalongi@greenvillenews.com 
pgraham@wspa.compgraham@wspa.com 
Phil@politicsonline.comPhil@politicsonline.com 
phyde@greenvillenews.comphyde@greenvillenews.com 
pivey@ap.orgpivey@ap.org 
pmcintyre@postandcourier.compmcintyre@postandcourier.com 
ppj@shtc.netppj@shtc.net 
prestonm@scchamber.netprestonm@scchamber.net 
producer@theandythomasshow.comproducer@theandythomasshow.com 
ralph@entercom.comralph@entercom.com 
Ray Steeleraysteele@clearchannel.com 
rbradley@wspa.comrbradley@wspa.com 
rcamp@scetv.orgrcamp@scetv.org 
reymac80@aol.comreymac80@aol.com 
rgreen@sc.rr.comrgreen@sc.rr.com 
rhendricks@indexjournal.comrhendricks@indexjournal.com
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Richard Rogersrichard.rogers@wrdw.com
Richard Todd - WTMA Charlestonrichard.todd@citcomm.com
Richard Whitingrwhiting@indexjournal.com 
rkittle@wspa.comrkittle@wspa.com 
rnovit@hotmail.comrnovit@hotmail.com 
rockyd@wtma.comrockyd@wtma.com 
ryarborough@nbc6.comryarborough@nbc6.com 
Anderson Independent Maildavisnf@independentmail.com 
Associated Pressapcolumbia@ap.org
Bamberg Advertiser Herald and North Trade Journaleditor@kilguspublishing.com 
Beaufort Gazetteileslie@beaufortgazette.com
Chas City Paperedotpr@charlestoncitypaper.com
Chas Daily Newseditor@thedailynews.com
Dorchester Eagle-REcordeagle-record@bellsouth.net 
Georgetown Timesvtompkins@gtowntimes.com 
Hampton County Guardianhcguardian@islc.net 
Island Packetnewsroom@islandpacket.com 
Lex Chroniclechronicleeditor@alltel.com
Post and Courierpressrelease@postandcourier.com
Sarah Gregorysgregory@wistv.com 
SC Hotlineadmin@schotline.com 
sdunningsdunning@hearst.com 
sentinelsentinel@saludasc.com 
sfretwellsfretwell@thestate.com 
sgilmour3@hotmail.comsgilmour@hotmail.com 
sguilfoylesguilfoyle@thepeoplesentinel.com 
shuntershunter@duesouth.net 
skropfskropf@postandcourier.com 
smyerssmyers@wroq-wtpt.com 
sneditorssneditors@thesunnews.com 
snottinghamsnottingham@wcsc.com 
srutherfordsrutherford1@sc.rr.com 
stalveystalveyr@aol.com
Summerville Journal Scenejsnews@summervillejournalscene.com 
Susan-Elizabeth Littlefieldslittlefield@wistv.com
T Smithtsmith@greenvillenews.com 
thartisthartis@heraldonline.com 
The Observertheobserver@emeraldis.com 
The State tperrin@thestate.com 
thepressthepress@lowcountry.com
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timdtimd@theitem.com
Times and Democratrwalker@timesanddemocrat.com 
timesanddemocratnews@timesanddemocrat.com 
tiphilipstiphillips@wezlfm.com
Tom Kinardtomkinard@aol.com 
Tony Taylortony.taylor@shj.com 
Tre Taylortre.taylor@citcomm.com 
Ty Barnestbarnes@wspa.com 
V Bauerleinvbauerlein@thestate.com 
W Christopherwchristopher@scnewsnet.com 
W Deanwdean@lowcountry.net 
WACHnews@wach.com
Warren Boltonwbolton@thestate.com 
Warren Wisewwise@postandcourier.com 
wbaw991wbaw991@barnwellsc.com 
wbinghamwbigham@heraldonline.com 
WCCPwccp@carol.net
WCRS FMwcrsfm@greenwood.net 
West Newswestnews@innova.net 
WFISwfis16@aol.com
WGBG FMwbgbfm@aol.com 
williamswilliamsbc@andersonsc.com 
WIS-TVrjohnson@wistv.com 
WIS-TVcountonwis@wistv.com 
WLBGmail@wlbg.com 
WLMAwlma@emeraldis.com 
WLTXnews19@wltx.com 
WPDEfeedback@wpde.com 
WRIXwrix@carol.net 
WSAVbreakingnews@wsav.com 
WSBFwsbf@clemson.edu 
WSOCassignment@wsoc-tv.com 
xt-scxt-sc@msn.com
Zane Wilsonzwilson@thesunnews.com

Date: 7/5/2006 11:43:33 AM
Subject: Follow Up to SCDMV Press Release

Attachments: PR - Replacement DLs 7-3-06.pdf

SCDMV issued a press release on July 3, 2006 informing citizens that some credentials were separating due to faulty card 
stock. If a citizen has a credential that is separating, he or she should replace it as soon as possible. If the credential is not 
separating, it does not need to be replaced. Citizens should not contact SCDMV if their credential is not separating.
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Thank you for helping us provide this information to the public. Our previous press release is attached for your 
convenience. Should you have questions or concerns, please contact the Communications Office.

Beth Parks
SCDMV Communications
(803) 896-8198


